2866-S.E AMS FLOO 002

ESHB 2866 - S AMD to S AMD(S-4782.2/02) By Senator Spanel

NOT ADOPTED 03/08/02

- On page 8, line 23 of the amendment, after "((three))" strike "six"
- 2 and insert "five"
- 3 On page 8, line 28 of the amendment, after "and" strike "three" and
- 4 insert "two"
- 5 On page 8, line 30 of the amendment after "counties" strike "," and
- 6 insert "and"
- 7 On page 8, beginning on line 31 of the amendment, after "cities"
- 8 strike all material through "association" on line 34
- 9 On page 8, line 35 of the amendment, after "((two))" strike "four"
- 10 and insert "three"
- On page 9, line 3 of the amendment, after "((two))" strike "four"
- 12 and insert "three"

« END «

EFFECT: Removes the public ports representative from the expanded composition of the Hydraulic Appeals Board.